Knightsbridge

arbitrage group

Donne Place — 140 sq.m. Knightsbridge, SW1
£2.25m

* Four bedroom double fronted end of terrace house with accommodation on three floors

* The house has been well maintained, is in good condition throughout and it has a roof
terrace

* Donne Place is just off Draycott Avenue and is close to shops and restaurants of
Knightsbridge and Sloane Square

* Freehold
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Financial details

Financial details

Purchase price

Additional costs

- Lawyer fees 0.5%
- Stamp duty (tax) 4.0%
- Agent fees 2.0%

146,250

Total cash outlay

Average annual price increase in this area of London has been 15%

£
2,250,000

11,250
90,000
45,000

2,396,250
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